
Town of Pembroke
403(b) Deferred Compensation Provider & 

Representative Resources

Equitable 

Susan Barber Direct # 781-820-2184 https://app.zynbit.com/ZynCal/Schedule/susan-barber-calendar

susan.barber@equitable.com

Jesse Pawlowski Direct # 781-733-3908 https://calendar.cirrusinsight.com/schedule/jesse-pawlowski

jesse.pawlowski@equitable.com

Scott C. Novak Direct # 857-998-0557 My Calendar Link

scott.novak@equitable.com

Lincoln Investment Planning

John Ford Direct # 339-927-6114 http://horizongrp.net/wp-content/uploads/2013/08/John_Ford_Packet.pdf

jford@horizongrp.net

Horace Mann

Beth Brown Direct # 781-834-0220

beth.brown@horacemann.com

Voya Financial 

Brady Cowling Direct # 860-416-0742 bradycowling.timetap.com

brady.cowling@voyafa.com

MetLife

Michael Rothberg Direct # 508-584-4044

mrothberg@baystatefinancial.com

Security Benefits Group &

Invesco Oppenheimer Funds

Michael J. Kelley Jr. Direct # 781-934-2502

michael.kelleyjr@lpl.com

Phil Hahn Direct # 978-660-5383

phil.hahn@securitybenefit.com
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